NHREFSR Journal No.: 472
5IE% T Section Name: PHIFEHMAEIA Trade Mark Registrations Renewed

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 20-04-2012

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

F Rk A

g CREREIRGI) B 559 F)56 50 fik ke CPARERRAIY GF 559 ZER LG 32,733 ff » T HIIRHAE
sEft s -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade
Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111]

EERE
Trade Mark
No.

19630848

19630849

19630850

19631073

19631074

19631075

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

22

23

24

12

12

12

[156]
RS

Date of
Renewal

12-04-2012

12-04-2012

12-04-2012

16—-04-2012

16—04-2012

16—04-2012

[180]

st 1t e A

Expiry Date

21-05-2022

21-05-2022

21-05-2022

06—06—2022

06—-06—2022

06-06—2022

1/8

[730]

[740/ 750]

BN /LB A AR E I

Owner's Name

INVISTA
TECHNOLOGIES
S.A.R.L.

INVISTA
TECHNOLOGIES
S.A.R.L.

INVISTA
TECHNOLOGIES
S.A.R.L.

HONDA GIKEN
KOGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (HONDA
MOTOR CO. LTD.)

HONDA GIKEN
KOGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (ONDA
MOTOR CO. LTD.)

HONDA GIKEN
KOGYO KABUSHIKI

Owner's Address for Service

JONES DAY

29/F EDINBURGH TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG HONG
KONG

JONES DAY

29/F EDINBURGH TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG HONG
KONG

JONES DAY

29/F EDINBURGH TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG HONG
KONG

N/A

N/A

N/A
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19640212

19640484

19640539

19640563

19651430

19771854

19780036

19780399

19780400

12

25

16
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16—-04-2012

18-04-2012

17-04-2012

18-04-2012

16—-04-2012

12-04-2012

17-04-2012

16—04-2012

16—04-2012

03-07-2022

08-05-2022

01-05-2022

16—09-2022

06—06—2022

23-05-2022

08-07-2022

07-06—-2022

07-06—-2022
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KAISHA (HONDA
MOTOR CO. LTD.)

LEUNG KAT FOOK
MEDICAL CO. PTE.
LIMITED TRADING
ALSO AS MAN'S
BROTHERS MEDICAL
COMPANY

HALLSTAR
INNOVATIONS
CORP.

TEMMLER PHARMA
GMBH & CO. KG

SHANGHAT
WHITECAT (GROUP)
CO., LTD.

HONDA GIKEN
KOGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (HONDA
MOTOR CO. LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
EDWIN

THE DOW CHEMICAL
COMPANY

SEKISUI KAGAKU
KOGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (SEKISUI
CHEMICAL CO.,
LIMITED)

SEKISUI KAGAKU
KOGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (SEKISUI
CHEMICAL CO.,
LIMITED)

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Baker & McKenzie

14th Floor, Hutchison
House, 10 Harcourt Road,
Central HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

HONG KONG TRADEMARK &
DESIGN PROTECTION AGENCY
LTD.

ROOM 2802, 28/F, LIPPO
CENTRE TOWER 2, 89
QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

N/A

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S

BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S

BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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19780467

19780524

19780525

19780946

19781444

19781720

19781798

19781820

19790365

19790366

19790524

28

30

25

25

26

26

26
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18-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

12-04-2012

13-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

28-06—2022

13-07-2022

13-07-2022

13-06—-2022

13-04-2022

23-09-2022

13-07-2022

05-10—-2022

02-06—-2022

02-06—-2022

02-06—-2022
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STIGA Sports AB

S. C. JOHNSON &
SON, INC.

S. C. JOHNSON &
SON, INC.

KIKKOMAN
CORPORATION

BC INTERNATIONAL
GROUP, INC.

HISAMITSU
SEIYAKU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MISAMITSU
PHARMACEUTICAL
CO., INC.)

S. C. JOHNSON &
SON, INC.

GOLD APPLE
CORPORATION
LIMITED

FERD. SCHMETZ
GMBH

FERD. SCHMETZ
GMBH.

FERD. SCHMETZ

Wilkinson & Grist

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, Chater Road HONG
KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5th Floor Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
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1979B0187

1980B1243

19810787

19811481

1982B1317

199203838

199205158AA

199300420

199302252

199302511

10

18

25

472
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17-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

12-04-2012

18-04-2012

13-04-2012

17-04-2012

13-04-2012

16—04-2012

27-05-2022

14—07-2022

13-07-2022

13-07-2022

12-10-2022

08-05-2022

09-05-2022

17-10-2022

05-07-2022

01-10-2022

4/8

GMBH.

McNeil
Healthcare UK)
Limited

STRYKER
CORPORATION

S. C. JOHNSON &
SON, INC.

S. C. JOHNSON &
SON, INC.

GYUNYU SEKKEN
KYOSHINSHA
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(COW BRAND SOAP
KYOSHINSHA CO.,
LTD.)

BENCOM SRL

KAWASHIMA KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
KOBE SEIKO SHO
(KOBE STEEL
LTD.)

LALIQUE

PETERSON
INTERNATIONAL
HOLDING

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

Deacons
5th Floor Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHAN, TANG & KWOK

Suite 1912, 19th Floor,
Asian House, No. 1
Hennessy Road, HONG KONG

BOASE COHEN & COLLINS
2303—7 DOMINION CENTRE,
43—-59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST,
HONG KONG.

Mayer Brown JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN,
SOLICITORS & NOTARIES,
AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS,
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199302926

199303485AA

1993B01769

1993B03291

1993B03484AA

1993B03923

1993B05386

1993B05387

1993B05566

25

29, 30

11

29, 30

29

29

25
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13-04-2012

16—04-2012

13-04-2012

17-04-2012

16—-04-2012

17-04-2012

18-04-2012

18-04-2012

16—04-2012

28-05-2022

19-07-2022

23-05-2022

26—-09-2022

19-07-2022

17-05-2022

11-07-2022

11-07-2022

08-05-2022

CORPORATION

TSOI WAI CHU,
CLARA AND CHAI
KAM KAY TRADING
AS C & C TRADING
COMPANY

YOSHIKAWA SHOJI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
QOSHIKAWA
CORPORATION)

PROSPERITY LAMPS
& COMPONENTS
LIMITED

LABORATOIRES
VENDOME S.A.

YOSHIKAWA SHOJI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
Q/OSHIKAWA
CORPORATION)

SANOFI PASTEUR
LIMITED/SANOFT
PASTEUR LIMITEE

SF INVESTMENTS,
INC.

SF INVESTMENTS,
INC.

KABUSHIKI KATISHA
SESHIRU (CECILE
CO LTD)

PATENTS & DESIGNS
2203—-2205, 22ND FLOOR,
WHEELOCK HOUSE, NO.20
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MESSRS. C & C TRADING
COMPANY

UNIT 11, 13/F., LAURELS
INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 32 TAI
YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

WONG, LAI & CO.
RM 201, PETER BLDG., 58-62
QUEEN'S RD. C., HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL
BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNTUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND
MILLENNTUM PLAZA, 183
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100
Cyberport Road, Pok Fu Lam
HONG KONG
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1993B05696AA 18, 25 12-04-2012 20—06—2022 NIKE Robin Bridge & John Liu
INTERNATIONAL 6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
LTD. 39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG
199400025 16 13-04-2012 10-05-2022 EYGN LIMITED ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199400032 30 17-04—-2012 11-09-2022 BOBDOG HOLDING ChinaHongKong IP Limited
COMPANY 3011, 30/F, Office Tower,
Convention Plaza, 1
Harbour Road HONG KONG
199401269 3 17-04-2012 26—09-2022 CILAG GMBH WILKINSON & GRIST
INTERNATTONAL 6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG
199402409 1 18-04—2012 18-10—-2022 POLY PACIFIC PTY MAYER BROWN JSM
LTD. 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199404674 8 16—04—2012 24—-09-2022 KABUSHIKIKAISYA DEACONS
KANEKO SEISAKUJO  5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199406145 3 18-04-2012 27-05-2022 LANCOME PARFUMS BAKER & MCKENZIE
ET BEAUTE & CIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
199407322 3 13-04-2012 17-05-2022 KABUSHIKI KAISHA  WILKINSON & GRIST
KOSE &OSE 6th Floor, Prince's
CORPORATION) Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG
1994B02023 9 17-04—-2012 06—06—2022 JOHNSON & WILKINSON & GRIST
JOHNSON 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
1994B04407 30 16-04—-2012 14-06—-2022 AJINOMOTO DEACONS
KABUSHIKI KAISHA  5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
QJINOMOTO CO., HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
INC.) CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1994B05179 5 17-04-2012 30—09-2022 JOHNSON & Wilkinson & Grist
JOHNSON 6th Floor, Prince's

6/8
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1994B05913

1994B06583

1994B07008

199503388

199510485

1995B01788

1995B04324

1995B07547

1995B09842

199607122

30

25

26

29

25

14

12
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17-04-2012

17-04-2012

16—04-2012

12-04-2012

13-04-2012

17-04-2012

13-04-2012

18-04—-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

30-09-2022

19-04-2022

14-06—-2022

16—09-2022

24—09-2022

12-07-2022

09-04-2022

03-07-2022

17-10-2022

16—07-2022

7/8

JOHNSON &
JOHNSON

JOHNSON &
JOHNSON

AJINOMOTO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
QJINOMOTO CO.,
INC.)

TOMMY HILFIGER
LICENSING LLC

LOCBO LIMITED

FRESH EXPRESS
INCORPORATED

TSOI WAI CHU
CLARA AND CHAI
KAM KAY TRADING
AS C & C TRADING
COMPANY

SWISS ARMY BRAND
LTD.

TREK BICYCLE
CORPORATION

S. C. JOHNSON &
SON, INC.

Building, Chater Road HONG
KONG

Wilkinson & Grist

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, Chater Road HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

LOCBO LIMITED

UNIT 3, 8/F, HENG NGAI
JEWELRY CENTRE, 4 HOK YUEN
ST. EAST, HUNG HOM,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

TSOI WAI CHU, CLARA

FLAT 07, 11TH FLOOR, BLOCK
E, TELFORD GARDENS,
KOWLOON BAY, KOWLOON ,HONG
KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
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199607642

1996B10902

199707801

1997BO0162AA

1997B03461

1997B03582

199910801

2000B00641

30

29, 32

34

19

25
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18-04-2012

16—04-2012

17-04-2012

17-04-2012

16—04—2012

18-04-2012

13-04-2012

17-04-2012

06—-07-2022

14—-06—-2022

11-07-2022

17-10-2022

27-06—2022

23-07-2022

03-05-2022

19-04-2022

8/8

DOUGLAS
PHARMACEUTICALS
LIMITED

AJINOMOTO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
QJINOMOTO CO.,
INC.)

S. C. JOHNSON &
SON, INC.

AUSTRALASIAN
CONFERENCE
ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

Nihon Tabako
Sangyo Kabushiki
Kaisha apan

Tobacco Inc.)

SHELL BRANDS
INTERNATIONAL AG

CELIO FRANCE

JOHNSON &
JOHNSON

CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,

CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

S&F INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

LTD.

Suite 1803, 18/F.,
Chinachem Hollywood
Centre, 1-13 Hollywood

Road, Central, Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building,
Central HONG KONG

10 Chater Road,



